Triton Screen Series
Professional Manual Pull Down
Screens for Maximum Quality and
Image Enhancement
The Triton Manual Screen series is a high performance,
elegant screen designed with image quality, versatility,
performance in mind. The screens are ideal for home theatre,
office, home, classrooms, and meeting rooms.
Available in two Different Screen Materials in 1.8 Gain and 2.4 Gain with 100
degree viewing angles
A pull down lock system allows the screen to be easily stopped at different
intervals
Comes with a thick 2 inch border
Designed specifically for LCOS, LCD, DLPTM, D-ILA, and CRT projectors.
Provides a flat viewing surface for data and video projection
Screen built to be mounted to walls and ceilings
Available in 16:9 and 4:3 formats
Key Features:
•Designed for wall and ceiling mounting
•Superb Quality and Price
•Engineered for Video Projection and
Data
•Superior Picture Enhancement
•Extra Black Drop for 16:9 screens
•Easy Installation
Screen Specification Table
Model Number Viewing
Area (diag.
inches)
Viewing Area
H x
W(inches)
Format Shipping
Weight(lbs)
Gain Viewing An-
gle (deg)
Housing
Lenght
(inches)
Extra Black
Material(cm)
Screen Material
EluneVision High Definition Vivid Pro-Cinema White
EMVCWT-84 84” 67.3 x 50.4 4:3 18 2.4 100 74 4
EMVCWT-100 100” 80 x 60.2 4:3 22 2.4 100 86.9 4
EMVCWT-120 120” 92 x 69 4:3 25 2.4 100 98.9 4
Screen Material
EluneVision High Definition Vivid Pro-Cinema Grey
EMVCG-92 92’’ 80 x 45 16:9 20 1.8 100 86.9 50
EMVCG-106 106” 92 x 52 16:9 22 1.8 100 99 50
EMVCG-120 120” 104.7 x 58.7 16:9 25 1.8 100 112 50
© Copyright 2006 Edith-Min International Inc. EluneVision® is a registered trademark of Edith-Min International Inc.  All other product names and other company names
used herein are for identification purposes only and may be trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners. Errors and omissions excepted, all specifications
are subject to change without notice.